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Laundry - #1006 
Budget Adjustment 
16 February 2011 

Code Description 

01-621 
01-646 
01-665 

04.424 

06-200 

Temporary Protection 
Small Tools 
Equipment Rental 

Coral Stone Tile 

Finish Carpentry 

08-100 Metal Doors & Frames - M 
08-101 Metal Doors & Frames - L 

16-000 Electrical 

Increase in Bpdget 

Approved: 

Budget 

$1,500.00 
$1,700.00 
$1,500.00 

$19.550.00 

$10,000.00 

$3.100.00 
$480.00 

$15,750.00 

$53,580.00 

$0.00 

Adjustment 

($1,000.00) 
($1,000.00) 

($800.00) 

($9.250.00) 

$7,500.00 

$750.00 
$1.000.00 

$2.800.00 

$0.00 

Revised 

$500.00 
$700.00 
$700.00 

$10,300.00 

$17,500.00 

$3,850.00 
$1,480.00 

$18,550.00 

553,580.00 

3 of 3 2/17/2011 11:25 AM 

EFTA_R1_01998527 
EFTA02682905


