

<b>Laundry - #1006</b> <b>Budget Adjustment</b> <b>16 February 2011</b>		<b>Budget</b>	<b>Adjustment</b>	<b>Revised</b>
<b>Code</b>	<b>Description</b>			
01-621	Temporary Protection	\$1,500.00	(\$1,000.00)	\$500.00
01-646	Small Tools	\$1,700.00	(\$1,000.00)	\$700.00
01-665	Equipment Rental	\$1,500.00	(\$800.00)	\$700.00
04-424	Coral Stone Tile	\$19,550.00	(\$9,250.00)	\$10,300.00
06-200	Finish Carpentry	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$17,500.00
08-100	Metal Doors & Frames - M	\$3,100.00	\$750.00	\$3,850.00
08-101	Metal Doors & Frames - L	\$480.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,480.00
16-000	Electrical	\$15,750.00	\$2,800.00	\$18,550.00
		<b>\$53,580.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$53,580.00</b>
<b>Increase in Budget</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		
<b>Approved:</b>				